A

Wednesday, May 4
The Belltower Friday, May 6
6:00PM-8:00PM HUB 302
6:00PM-9:00PM
Thursday, May 1
Friday, May 6 Tuesday, May 10 HUB zbsy’ y 12
UCR Barn HUB 302
7:00PM-9:00PM 6:00PM-9:00PM 1:00PM-3:00PM

Wednesday, May 18

Saturday, May 14 The Belltower Thursday, May 19
University Theater 6:00PM-10:00PM HUB 379
8:00PM-9:30PM 2:00PM-3:30PM
(Doors Open @ 7:30PM) #

Friday, May 20

HUB 302 Saturday, May 21 Wednesday, May 25
6:00PM-9:00PM Highlander Union Building HUB 302 South
9:00AM-4:30PM 6:00PM-8:00PM
(Registration begins @
8:30am)
Thurday, May 26 Saturday, May 28
HUB Plaza HUB 302 South
6:00PM-9:00PM 6:30PM-9:00PM

(Doors open @ §5:30PM)



